

2nd & Final bill

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work, const of road					
from Gutorang Danga.					
Mandir to Charing 70/9.					
under mmsy scheme.					
Agency - Elite construction.					
Agreement no.					
Date of start - 31/12/2001.					
Date of completion - 30/12/2022					

Record Entry					
1) 1/4 Const of P.C.C.					
4.5 grade fore road					
surface - do -					
1 x 10 x 30 x 9.75 x 0.16 =	180.00				
1 x 2 x 30 x 9.75 x 0.16 =	36.00				
1 x 1 x 25 x 9.75 x 0.16 =	15.00				
2 x 17 x $\frac{(5.20 + 2.75)}{2} \times 9.75 \times 0.16 =$	3.944				
	234.944				m ²
2) 1/4 Const of subgrade					
B earthen shoulder					
do -					
2 x 3 x 30 x 1.295 x 0.075 =	17.483				
2 x 1 x 10 x 1.295 x 0.075 =	1.942				

Continuation

Attested
Akhil
19.4.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/4) hr const of reference working benchmark -					
0.49 KM wide page - (4)					
@ Rs. 8643.73/KM — Rs.					4235 ~
(2/4) hr const of reference pillars / marked — do —					
0.49 KM wide page - (4)					
@ Rs. 4764.55/KM — Rs.					2335 ~
(3/4) hr cleaning & grubbing of road/land — do —					
0.15 Meet wide page - (4)					
@ Rs. 51132.76/Meet — Rs.					7670 ~
(4/4) hr const of embankment					
Lead up to 100 m length					
275.44 m ² wide page - (10)					
@ Rs. 202.52/m ² — Rs.					55782 ~
(5/4) hr const of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
281.551 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 204.116/m ² — Rs.					57481 ~
(6/4) hr const of embankment					
Lead up to 100 m length					
642.69 m ² wide page - (10)					
@ Rs. 167.41 m ² — Rs.					107593 ~
(7/4) hr excavation for road					
any box cutting — do —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
31.92 m ² wide page - (5)					
@ Rs. 74.16 / m ²				Rs	2367.2
(9) for laying concrete bedding layer on subgrade					
273.25 m ² wide page - (7)					
@ Rs. 472.42 / m ²				Rs	129328.2
(9) for cost of G.R. by well graded material					
37.69 m ² wide page - (4)					
@ Rs. 3125.38 / m ²				Rs	119303.2
(10) for laying spreading & compacting WBM					
for R-10 - do					
99.01 m ² wide page - (5)					
@ Rs. 3885.11 / m ²				Rs	384666.2
(11) for cost of unreinforced R.C.C. 11-25 grade					
234.944 m ² wide page - (6)					
@ Rs. 7186.63 / m ²				Rs	1688456.2
(12) for and fixing ordinary 12M stones - do					
0.1 nos wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 2472.60 / each				Rs	2473.2
(13) for and fixing 20M stone - do					
0.2 nos wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 641.50 / each				Rs	1283.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Lin and applying down- water based cement paint					
77 sq ft wide page - (7)					
@ Rs. 90.98/m ² — Rs. 7005 =					
(15) Lin and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound — do —					
77 sq ft wide page - (7)					
@ Rs. 735.00/m ² — Rs. 56629 =					
(16) Lin and fixing masonry. s/m band — do —					
02 nos wide page - (5)					
@ Rs. 12569.57/each — Rs. 25139 =					
(17) Lin and fixing masonry. main Board — do —					
02 nos wide page - (3)					
@ Rs. 12569.57/each — Rs. 25139 =					
(18) Lin and fixing 600 x 17 triangle band — do —					
02 nos wide page - (3)					
@ Rs. 3559.71/each — Rs. 7119 =					
(19) Lin and fixing 600 x 150 rectangular band —					
02 nos wide page - (3)					
@ Rs. 4223.66/each — Rs. 8447 =					
(20) Lin and fixing 900 x 17 s/d rectangular band —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
02 nos wide page - (B)					
@ Rs. 8180.57/cch - Rs.					16361
1/2 for and fairly boundary.					/
filled in the					
to nos wide page - (B)					
02.					
					Rs 2708811 =
Add Gist @ 20. Rs					3250572
Add L. cell @ 1.1 Rs					270882
Add S. fee Rs					363832
					Rs 3097339 =
Less 0.31. be/00 Rs					96022
					Rs. 3087737 =

Attested
AULH
19.4.22

Let's Previous Payment Was 751499 =
Net Pay - P. 2336238 =
P.Due.
19.04.2022
J.E.